

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 9162 of 2014

Dashrath Sonaba Thite and others ..Petitioners.

Vs

The Tahsildar, Shirur, Pune & ors ..Respondents.

Mr Sudhir Vinayak Sadavarte, Advocate for the Petitioners.

Mr V.S. Gokhale, AGP for the Respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, &
A.R.JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 21st AUGUST , 2015.

P.C.

Time to carry out amendment is extended by
a period of two weeks from today. Returnable date
of notice of respondent nos. 5 to 8 is extended till
6th October, 2015.

(A.R.JOSHI,J)

(A.S.OKA,J.)