

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9162 OF 2014

Dasharath Sonaba Thite And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The Tahsildar, Shirur And OrsRespondent

Ms.Manisha B.Prajapati i/b Sudhir Vinayak Sadavarte For
Petitioner

Ms.G.U.Shinde,AGP for R.Nos.1 To 3.

Kulkarni Ashutosh M. R.nos.5 to 8.

**CORAM : A.A. SAYED &
S.C. GUPTE, JJ**

DATE : 14th September, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners, Stand over
to 17/10/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)